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NUMBER WATCH PENALTY TOTAL NUMBER WATCH PENALTY TOTAL

Sami Davies Amber Duncanson 
Ellie Davies Wendy Bungert

AlexandraRoss David Kulberg
Tom Volmary Dustin Carroll

Cayla Cochran William Husfeldt 
Emma Wolf Jadenn Bixby

Casey Wurm Caitlin Pott
Matt Knaus Drew Klabon

Casey Herod Olivia Gorres
Liam Dunnaway Zeb Gorres

dylynn bailey Jason Foss
justin berg Nicolas Beck

Laura E Hott
Ellie Grahek

Justy Wagner Vanessa Maurer 
Alex Siegfried Mahli Hormann

2024

25

27

16

18

20

22

24

26

15

17

19

21

NOVICE SATURDAY

23

LEFT  CINCH

28

RIGHT EXTREME

29 30



WATCH PENALTY TOTAL WATCH PENALTY TOTAL

Amy Doehling Sydney Schneider
Rachel Lindrud Daniel Freese

Clayton Vetter Kendelle Perkins
Travis Schwarz Jordan Harper

Jeffrey Reynolds Bobbie Nelson
Michelle Reynolds Owen Mason 

Leah Stromme Hannah Hyatt
Jack Rosland Margaret Miller

Nikki Pelant Melinda Grahek
Caitlin Hoover Payton Grahek

Susan Buesgens Spencer Sansevere
Luke Mattern Nicholas Franta

Kati Stewart Rae Ann Michel
Heather Blake Juan Hernandez 

Ellyah Wickenhaus Mahlia Mollenhauer 
Jack Stover Cody Stendel 
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